56
รายการอ้างอิง
1. ลุวิทย์ ปุณณ'ขัยยะ. เอกสารประกอบการสอุบกา?ตรวจวัดรังสินิวเคลียร์และอุปกรณว์ัด
นิวเคลียร์. ภาควิชานิวเคลียร์เทคโนโลยี บัณฑิตวิทยาลัย จุฬาลงกรณ์มหาวิทยาลัย,
2539.
2. EG&G ORTEC. Detectors&lnstruments for NuclearSpectroscopy. OkaRidge. Tenn:
EG&GORTEC, 1991.
3. Ron Jenkins.R.W. Gould and Dale Gedcke. Quantitative X-ray Spectrometry. Marcrt

♦  Parallel Microprocessor Interface
♦  +5V to +15V Supply Operation
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE ERROR
(LS8s)
MAX516ACNG 0 ‘C to +70'C 24 Narrow Plastic DIP *'
MAX516BCNG O'C to +70'C 24 Narrow Plastic DIP ะ2
MAX516ACWG 0 *c to +70*c 24 Wide SO ร ’
MAX516BCWG O'C to +70'C 24 Wide SO = 2
MAX516BC/D 0 *c to + 70*c Dice' i 2
MAX516AENG -40'C to+85'C 24 Narrow/ Plasic DIP
MAX516BENG -40'C to +85'C 24 Narrow Plastic DIP ร2
MAX516AEWG -40’C to+85'C 24 Wide SO
MAX516BEWG -40‘C to +85'C 24 Wide SO z2
MAX516AMRG -55'C to+12S'C 24 Narrow CERDIP'•
MAX516BMRG -55'C to+125'C 24 Narrow CERDIP’* i 2
■ Contact factory for d ice specifications.
"  Contact factory lo r availability and processing to MiL-STD-633.
Pin Configuration
TOP VIEW

♦  3 -S ta te  Driver an d  R e ce iv e r  O u tp u ts
♦  O p en -L in e D e tec tio n  (MAX243)
Ordering Information
j PART TEMP. RANGE PIN -PACKAGE !
; MAX220CPE O'C lo -เ-70'C 16 Plastic DIP
I MAX220CSE O'C to + 70'C 16 Narrow SO
j MAX220CWE O'C 1C +70'C 1 6 พ!ชe s o
I MAX220C/D 0  c  io + / 0  c D ice'
I MAX220EPE -40‘C  lo +65‘C 1 6  Piasnc DIP i
j MAX220ESE -40‘ C  ;o «8S"C 16 Narrow SO i
' MAX220EVVE •40"C 50 -f 85*c i e . ' . c - s o
; MAX220MJE ■55'C 10 + 125’C 16CERDIP
! MAX222CPN O'C 10 H 70'C 18 p-astic DIP
; M.AX222CWN O'C 10 » 70'C 1 6  Wide SO
j I/AX222C/D O'C 1 0  -f70*c Oce*
j M.AX222EPN ■40‘C  to +85'C 16 Pasnc DIP
: M.AX222EWN •40'C 10 -f85'C 18 .Vide SO
; MAX222EJN -40'C to +85 C 16 CERDIP
MAX222MJN -55’C to + 125*c 18CERDIP
Ordering Information continued on last page.
C cr.isci factor}' io t dice specifications
79
+ 5 V - P o w e r e d  M u l t i - C h a n n e l  R S - 2 3 2
D r i v e r s / R e c e i  v e r s
80
+ 5 V - P o w e r e d  M u l t i - C h a n n e l  R S - 2 3 2
D r i v e r s / R e c e i v e r s
TOP VIEW •5V IK°JT
CAPACITAN CE  (nF)
DEVICE C l C2 C3 C4 C5
MAX220 4 7 4 7 10 10 4.7
MAX232 10 10 10 10 10
MAX232A 0 1 01 0 1 0 1 0 1
TTUCMOS
OUTPUTS
[ RS 232
OUTPUTS
RS-232
* INPUTS
Figure 5. MAX220/232/232A Pm Configuration and Typical operating C ircuit
TOP VIEW
«SVlN-o C3
SHOW
Vcc